C-58 MX01
2.
54
m
m
 (.
10
0"

™
 Components
ORDERING INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS
Plating Option
Order No.
Version A
C = 1.68mm (.066")
Version B
C = 3.81mm (.150")
15
µ
" Gold • 15-29-60XX 15-29-62XX
30
µ
" Gold • 15-41-70XX 15-41-72XX
150
µ
" Tin/Lead • 15-42-60XX 15-42-62XX
Replace XX with no. of circuits, 06-72 (even only)
Circuits
Dimension
Version A Version B